
This product is available for specific markets. CFL compatible. 
Cable length 150cm, bespoke cable lengths are available on request.

Stanley Pendant
Large

FP 458H
FP 458PL E 27 100 GLS

Product
Code

Bulb
Cap

Max
Wattage

Bulb
TypeSPECIFICATIONStanley 

Pendant Large Available Finish Hammered: Brass/Copper/Nickel/Black Nickel
Polished (smooth): Brass/Copper/Nickel

33 cm

5.5 cm

26.5 cm

9.5 cm


